05.12.
07.12.
14.12.

19.12.
21.12.
24.12.
25.12.
31.12.

02.01

04.01.

11.01.

16.01.

18.01.

25.01.

01.02.

06.02.
08.02.

15.02.
20.02.
22.02.

Gottesdienste /| Termine

2. Advent
3. Advent

4. Advent
Heiliger Abend

1. Weihnachtstag
Altjahrsabend

Epiphanias

1. So. n. Epiphanias

2. So. n. Epiphanias

3. So. n. Epiphanias

letzter So. n.
Epiphanias

4. So. vor der
Passionszeit

Septuagesimae

Sexagesimae

DEZEMBER

19:00 Taizéandacht

10:00 Gottesdienst

10:00 Abendmabhlsgottesdienst
Kirchweih

19:00 Taizéandacht
10:00 Gottesdienst
17:00 Christvesper
10:00 Abendmahlsgottesdienst
19:00 Gottesdienst

JANUAR
19:00 Taizéandacht
10:00 Gottesdienst

10:00 Gottesdienst

19:00 Taizéandacht

10:00 Abendmabhlsgottesdienst

Verabschiedung Pfr. Schwarz
10:00 Gottesdienst

FEBRUAR

10:00 Abendmabhlsgottesdienst

19:00 Taizéandacht
10:00 Gottesdienst

10:00 Abendmabhlsgottesdienst
19:00 Taizéandacht
10:00 Gottesdienst

Per Mockel
Pfr. C. Rave

Simon Joérdens
Pfr. P. Schwarz
Pfr. P. Schwarz
Per Mockel

Simon Jordens

Per Mockel

Pfr. P. Schwarz / Pfr. J.

Schmidt
Pfr. C. Rave

Pfr. C. Hibner

Per Mockel

Pfr. C. Rave

Simon Jordens



